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50228018105 Gabapentin Oral Capsule 400 MG4/1/2022 5/29/2146 0.079777778 0.06195 4/1/2022 28.78% No No
50111064701 FLUoxetine HCl Oral Capsule 10 MG4/1/2022 2/18/1982 0.441666667 0.03365 4/1/2022 1212.53% No No
00116200116 Chlorhexidine Gluconate Mouth/Throat Solution 0.124/1/2022 1/10/3195 0.004397463 0.00532 4/1/2022 -17.34% No No
64380080707 Ibuprofen Oral Tablet 800 MG4/1/2022 10/3/1954 0.136 0.07481 4/1/2022 81.79% No No
00406012305 HYDROcodone-Acetaminophen Oral Tablet 5-325 MG4/1/2022 5/18/1927 0.137 0.09602 4/1/2022 42.68% No No
57237002801 Amoxicillin Oral Tablet 500 MG4/1/2022 6/29/1957 0.099047619 0.12149 4/1/2022 -18.47% No No
45963067711 Metoprolol Succinate ER Oral Tablet Extended Relea4/3/2022 10/26/2392 0.314333333 0.16108 4/3/2022 95.14% No No
00555097402 Amphetamine-Dextroamphetamine Oral Tablet 30 MG4/3/2022 4/8/2064 0.340166667 0.30925 4/3/2022 10.00% No No
68462033390 Pramipexole Dihydrochloride Oral Tablet 1 MG4/3/2022 4/8/2064 0.568166667 0.06615 4/3/2022 758.91% No No
00378110101 Prazosin HCl Oral Capsule 1 MG4/3/2022 4/8/2064 0.152166667 0.1999 4/3/2022 -23.88% No No
65862049460 QUEtiapine Fumarate Oral Tablet 300 MG4/4/2022 2/18/1982 2.883666667 0.13964 4/4/2022 1965.07% No No
68382005105 Meloxicam Oral Tablet 15 MG 4/4/2022 2/18/1982 0.961666667 0.02416 4/4/2022 3880.41% No No
50383004224 prednisoLONE Oral Solution 15 MG/5ML4/4/2022 8/4/1935 0.095384615 0.14245 4/4/2022 -33.04% No No
54838055840 Childrens Loratadine Oral Solution 5 MG/5ML4/4/2022 9/7/2310 0.014066667 0.04114 4/4/2022 -65.81% No No
67877054898 Cefdinir Oral Suspension Reconstituted 250 MG/5ML4/4/2022 4/8/2064 0.3285 0.18029 4/4/2022 82.21% No No
70710121005 Allopurinol Oral Tablet 300 MG4/4/2022 5/29/2146 0.149111111 0.08312 4/4/2022 79.39% No No
70710121005 Allopurinol Oral Tablet 300 MG4/4/2022 5/29/2146 0.149111111 0.08312 4/4/2022 79.39% No No
68180083773 Tri-Lo-Marzia Oral Tablet 0.18/0.215/0.25 MG-25 MC4/4/2022 8/28/1976 0.890714286 0.16464 4/4/2022 441.01% No No
00591090030 glipiZIDE ER Oral Tablet Extended Release 24 Hour 4/4/2022 2/18/1982 0.024333333 0.12809 4/4/2022 -81.00% No No

42806031250 Doxycycline Hyclate Oral Tablet 100 MG4/5/2022 4/26/2053 1.220178571 0.14445 4/5/2022 744.71% No No
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00093310905 Amoxicillin Oral Capsule 500 MG4/5/2022 10/3/1954 0.063 0.07054 4/5/2022 -10.69% No No
67877041301 metFORMIN HCl ER Oral Tablet Extended Release 24 H4/5/2022 4/8/2064 0.046333333 0.03646 4/5/2022 27.08% No No
00093214062 Tri-Lo-Sprintec Oral Tablet 0.18/0.215/0.25 MG-25 4/6/2022 8/28/1976 1.04 0.16464 4/6/2022 531.68% No No
69452015673 Rizatriptan Benzoate Oral Tablet Disintegrating 5 4/7/2022 8/21/1924 1.994444444 0.80419 4/7/2022 148.01% No No
69238115403 Ezetimibe Oral Tablet 10 MG 4/8/2022 2/18/1982 0.677 0.10777 4/8/2022 528.19% No No
69238115409 Ezetimibe Oral Tablet 10 MG 4/8/2022 2/18/1982 1.918333333 0.10777 4/8/2022 1680.03% No No
59746017310 predniSONE Oral Tablet 10 MG4/9/2022 5/18/1927 0.052 0.07092 4/9/2022 -26.68% No No
60432060416 Promethazine-DM Oral Syrup 6.25-15 MG/5ML4/9/2022 10/26/2392 0.005555556 0.05643 4/9/2022 -90.15% No No
00406802003 Buprenorphine HCl-Naloxone HCl Sublingual Tablet S4/9/2022 8/28/1976 2.068571429 1.08568 4/9/2022 90.53% No No
68180029606 DULoxetine HCl Oral Capsule Delayed Release Partic4/9/2022 2/18/1982 1.558666667 0.12412 4/9/2022 1155.77% No No
43547028810 buPROPion HCl ER (SR) Oral Tablet Extended Release4/9/2022 2/18/1982 0.385 0.11271 4/9/2022 241.58% No No
16729020201 busPIRone HCl Oral Tablet 10 MG4/10/2022 10/26/2392 0.228666667 0.03957 4/10/2022 477.88% No No
43598075201 buPROPion HCl ER (SR) Oral Tablet Extended Release4/10/2022 10/26/2392 0.328666667 0.10128 4/10/2022 224.51% No No
68462015713 Ondansetron Oral Tablet Disintegrating 4 MG4/11/2022 2/18/1982 1.386666667 0.24125 4/11/2022 474.78% No No
52817018000 cloNIDine HCl Oral Tablet 0.1 MG4/11/2022 4/8/2064 0.041333333 0.03029 4/11/2022 36.46% No No
52817033200 Cyclobenzaprine HCl Oral Tablet 10 MG4/11/2022 10/3/1954 0.2165 0.0259 4/11/2022 735.91% No No
00245531911 Klor-Con M20 Oral Tablet Extended Release 20 MEQ4/11/2022 2/18/1982 0.106666667 0.25243 4/11/2022 -57.74% No No
69097015907 Meloxicam Oral Tablet 15 MG4/11/2022 2/18/1982 0.823666667 0.02416 4/11/2022 3309.22% No No
51991074790 DULoxetine HCl Oral Capsule Delayed Release Partic4/11/2022 2/18/1982 1.282 0.10619 4/11/2022 1107.27% No No
00115149101 Amphetamine-Dextroamphet ER Oral Capsule Extended 4/11/2022 2/18/1982 1.042333333 0.61484 4/11/2022 69.53% No No
50111064801 FLUoxetine HCl Oral Capsule 20 MG4/11/2022 2/18/1982 0.453666667 0.03177 4/11/2022 1327.97% No No
16729017017 Escitalopram Oxalate Oral Tablet 20 MG4/12/2022 2/18/1982 0.836333333 0.07845 4/12/2022 966.07% No No
16729020201 busPIRone HCl Oral Tablet 10 MG4/12/2022 4/8/2064 0.228666667 0.03957 4/12/2022 477.88% No No
65862005299 Simvastatin Oral Tablet 20 MG4/12/2022 2/18/1982 0.833666667 0.02604 4/12/2022 3101.48% No No
66993037083 medroxyPROGESTERone Acetate Intramuscular Suspensi4/12/2022 9/26/1902 19.42 31.14606 4/12/2022 -37.65% No No
69097014260 Albuterol Sulfate HFA Inhalation Aerosol Solution 4/12/2022 5/5/1918 1.87761194 3.77137 4/12/2022 -50.21% No No
13107003134 Mirtazapine Oral Tablet 15 MG4/12/2022 8/12/2269 0.459037037 0.08357 4/12/2022 449.28% No No
00378181377 Levothyroxine Sodium Oral Tablet 125 MCG4/13/2022 2/18/1982 0.112 0.18894 4/13/2022 -40.72% No No
62332005090 Losartan Potassium-HCTZ Oral Tablet 100-25 MG4/13/2022 2/18/1982 0.676333333 0.21077 4/13/2022 220.89% No No
29300039710 amLODIPine Besylate Oral Tablet 5 MG4/13/2022 2/18/1982 0.343666667 0.01104 4/13/2022 3012.92% No No
00115169449 EPINEPHrine Injection Solution Auto-injector 0.3 M4/14/2022 6/22/1905 41.99 120.96197 4/14/2022 -65.29% No No
59651036205 Ibuprofen Oral Tablet 800 MG4/15/2022 2/18/1982 0.116333333 0.07481 4/15/2022 55.51% No No
65862039010 Ondansetron Oral Tablet Disintegrating 4 MG4/15/2022 5/18/1927 3.79 0.24125 4/15/2022 1470.98% No No
00093310905 Amoxicillin Oral Capsule 500 MG4/15/2022 6/29/1957 0.062857143 0.07054 4/15/2022 -10.89% No No
55111058701 amLODIPine Besy-Benazepril HCl Oral Capsule 5-40 M4/15/2022 2/18/1982 0.795666667 0.15246 4/15/2022 421.89% No No
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57237022130 Pioglitazone HCl Oral Tablet 45 MG4/15/2022 2/18/1982 2.305333333 0.14091 4/15/2022 1536.03% No No
64980034114 Alendronate Sodium Oral Tablet 35 MG4/16/2022 12/13/1910 1.23 0.34811 4/16/2022 253.34% No No
65162046935 EluRyng Vaginal Ring 0.12-0.015 MG/24HR4/16/2022 3/18/1908 31.51666667 92.38101 4/16/2022 -65.88% No No
42806054701 Vitamin D (Ergocalciferol) Oral Capsule 1.25 MG (54/16/2022 12/13/1910 0.1175 0.14082 4/16/2022 -16.56% No No
68382050010 Omeprazole Oral Capsule Delayed Release 40 MG4/17/2022 2/18/1982 1.468 0.05959 4/17/2022 2363.50% No No
00378718705 metFORMIN HCl Oral Tablet 1000 MG4/17/2022 4/8/2064 0.287833333 0.02625 4/17/2022 996.51% No No
65862047090 Losartan Potassium-HCTZ Oral Tablet 100-25 MG4/17/2022 2/18/1982 0.676333333 0.21077 4/17/2022 220.89% No No
45963067611 Metoprolol Succinate ER Oral Tablet Extended Relea4/17/2022 2/18/1982 0.209333333 0.10316 4/17/2022 102.92% No No
00378181377 Levothyroxine Sodium Oral Tablet 125 MCG4/17/2022 5/29/2146 0.112 0.18894 4/17/2022 -40.72% No No
67877056305 metFORMIN HCl Oral Tablet 1000 MG4/17/2022 4/8/2064 0.287166667 0.02625 4/17/2022 993.97% No No
68462026190 Rosuvastatin Calcium Oral Tablet 5 MG4/17/2022 2/18/1982 1.775666667 0.06753 4/17/2022 2529.45% No No
16729017217 Amitriptyline HCl Oral Tablet 25 MG4/17/2022 2/18/1982 0.036333333 0.07343 4/17/2022 -50.52% No No
65862057490 Montelukast Sodium Oral Tablet 10 MG4/17/2022 5/29/2146 0.960555556 0.06589 4/17/2022 1357.82% No No
65862057490 Montelukast Sodium Oral Tablet 10 MG4/17/2022 2/18/1982 0.960666667 0.06589 4/17/2022 1357.99% No No
68180098003 Lisinopril Oral Tablet 10 MG 4/17/2022 2/18/1982 0.167333333 0.01914 4/17/2022 774.26% No No
13107015590 PARoxetine HCl Oral Tablet 20 MG4/18/2022 2/18/1982 0.449333333 0.08736 4/18/2022 414.35% No No
70700015010 Omeprazole Oral Capsule Delayed Release 20 MG4/18/2022 2/18/1982 0.249 0.03558 4/18/2022 599.83% No No
16729017217 Amitriptyline HCl Oral Tablet 25 MG4/18/2022 2/18/1982 0.036333333 0.07343 4/18/2022 -50.52% No No
57237001830 DULoxetine HCl Oral Capsule Delayed Release Partic4/18/2022 2/18/1982 0.471 0.10619 4/18/2022 343.54% No No
65862050320 Amoxicillin-Pot Clavulanate Oral Tablet 875-125 MG4/18/2022 4/30/1938 0.858571429 0.32484 4/18/2022 164.31% No No
64380071207 Benzonatate Oral Capsule 100 MG4/18/2022 1/24/1941 0.386 0.09389 4/18/2022 311.12% No No
68382076010 metFORMIN HCl Oral Tablet 1000 MG4/18/2022 4/8/2064 0.245166667 0.02625 4/18/2022 833.97% No No
16729031801 Oxybutynin Chloride ER Oral Tablet Extended Releas4/18/2022 5/29/2146 0.559555556 0.15833 4/18/2022 253.41% No No
00378181710 Levothyroxine Sodium Oral Tablet 175 MCG4/18/2022 2/18/1982 0.137 0.2247 4/18/2022 -39.03% No No
55111014512 Fluconazole Oral Tablet 150 MG4/19/2022 6/22/1905 0.835 0.74933 4/19/2022 11.43% No No
47781065190 Levothyroxine Sodium Oral Tablet 100 MCG4/19/2022 2/18/1982 0.033666667 0.17286 4/19/2022 -80.52% No No
65862050320 Amoxicillin-Pot Clavulanate Oral Tablet 875-125 MG4/19/2022 10/3/1954 1.003 0.32484 4/19/2022 208.77% No No
00406114601 Methylphenidate HCl Oral Tablet 20 MG4/19/2022 2/18/1982 0.297333333 0.22814 4/19/2022 30.33% No No
68180031909 buPROPion HCl ER (XL) Oral Tablet Extended Release4/20/2022 5/29/2146 0.947555556 0.1335 4/20/2022 609.78% No No
68382091634 methylPREDNISolone Oral Tablet Therapy Pack 4 MG4/20/2022 6/29/1957 0.327619048 0.17447 4/20/2022 87.78% No No
70700015010 Omeprazole Oral Capsule Delayed Release 20 MG4/20/2022 5/29/2146 0.249111111 0.03558 4/20/2022 600.14% No No
57237017301 Venlafaxine HCl Oral Tablet 37.5 MG4/21/2022 2/18/1982 0.095 0.11453 4/21/2022 -17.05% No No
65862070680 Amoxicillin Oral Suspension Reconstituted 125 MG/54/21/2022 1/23/2338 0.00775 0.01904 4/21/2022 -59.30% No No
59651036205 Ibuprofen Oral Tablet 800 MG4/22/2022 5/29/2146 0.116444444 0.07481 4/22/2022 55.65% No No
13107005999 Acetaminophen-Codeine #3 Oral Tablet 300-30 MG4/22/2022 5/18/1927 0.082 0.10921 4/22/2022 -24.92% No No
66993059902 Amphetamine-Dextroamphet ER Oral Capsule Extended 4/22/2022 2/18/1982 0.919666667 0.61484 4/22/2022 49.58% No No
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65162024709 Chlorthalidone Oral Tablet 25 MG4/23/2022 5/29/2146 0.239555556 0.16117 4/23/2022 48.64% No No
68180029506 DULoxetine HCl Oral Capsule Delayed Release Partic4/23/2022 2/18/1982 1.558666667 0.10619 4/23/2022 1367.81% No No
00406802003 Buprenorphine HCl-Naloxone HCl Sublingual Tablet S4/23/2022 8/28/1976 2.068571429 1.08568 4/23/2022 90.53% No No
69097084805 Escitalopram Oxalate Oral Tablet 10 MG4/23/2022 2/18/1982 1.04 0.04972 4/23/2022 1991.71% No No
00378181110 Levothyroxine Sodium Oral Tablet 112 MCG4/23/2022 5/29/2146 0.110444444 0.1546 4/23/2022 -28.56% No No
65862050320 Amoxicillin-Pot Clavulanate Oral Tablet 875-125 MG4/24/2022 4/30/1938 1.002857143 0.32484 4/24/2022 208.72% No No
60432060416 Promethazine-DM Oral Syrup 6.25-15 MG/5ML4/24/2022 7/30/2447 0.00555 0.05643 4/24/2022 -90.16% No No
42806040021 methylPREDNISolone Oral Tablet Therapy Pack 4 MG4/24/2022 6/29/1957 0.099047619 0.17447 4/24/2022 -43.23% No No
69238161606 Ofloxacin Otic Solution 0.3 %4/24/2022 5/18/1927 6.247 2.28641 4/24/2022 173.22% No No
68382075810 metFORMIN HCl Oral Tablet 500 MG4/24/2022 4/8/2064 0.119666667 0.01696 4/24/2022 605.58% No No
66993059902 Amphetamine-Dextroamphet ER Oral Capsule Extended 4/24/2022 2/18/1982 0.368 0.61484 4/24/2022 -40.15% No No
16714095001 Amphetamine-Dextroamphetamine Oral Tablet 10 MG4/24/2022 2/18/1982 0.102 0.24071 4/24/2022 -57.63% No No
16729021301 Doxazosin Mesylate Oral Tablet 4 MG4/24/2022 5/29/2146 0.281 0.10379 4/24/2022 170.74% No No
68382075810 metFORMIN HCl Oral Tablet 500 MG4/25/2022 2/18/1982 0.119666667 0.01696 4/25/2022 605.58% No No
65862053820 levoFLOXacin Oral Tablet 750 MG4/25/2022 3/1/1919 6.132857143 0.38345 4/25/2022 1499.39% No No
50111033401 metroNIDAZOLE Oral Tablet 500 MG4/25/2022 6/29/1957 0.123809524 0.15479 4/25/2022 -20.01% No No
62332002431 FLUoxetine HCl Oral Capsule 40 MG4/25/2022 2/18/1982 0.133333333 0.08204 4/25/2022 62.52% No No
00172392670 diazePAM Oral Tablet 5 MG 4/25/2022 4/30/1938 0.034285714 0.02374 4/25/2022 44.42% No No
70010077001 Methocarbamol Oral Tablet 750 MG4/25/2022 4/8/2064 0.083 0.09307 4/25/2022 -10.82% No No
43598081115 Cetirizine HCl Oral Tablet 10 MG4/25/2022 2/18/1982 0.005333333 0.07064 4/25/2022 -92.45% No No
50111091701 Torsemide Oral Tablet 20 MG4/26/2022 2/18/1982 0.049333333 0.08257 4/26/2022 -40.25% No No
70710121005 Allopurinol Oral Tablet 300 MG4/26/2022 5/29/2146 0.149111111 0.08312 4/26/2022 79.39% No No
68180072103 amLODIPine Besylate Oral Tablet 10 MG4/26/2022 5/29/2146 0.404 0.01687 4/26/2022 2294.78% No No
00115180302 hydrOXYzine Pamoate Oral Capsule 25 MG4/26/2022 4/8/2064 0.012333333 0.06792 4/26/2022 -81.84% No No
42806054701 Vitamin D (Ergocalciferol) Oral Capsule 1.25 MG (54/26/2022 9/15/1965 0.118333333 0.14082 4/26/2022 -15.97% No No
61314064511 Neomycin-Polymyxin-HC Otic Suspension 3.5-10000-14/26/2022 5/18/1927 2.082 5.91929 4/26/2022 -64.83% No No
65162062711 traMADol HCl Oral Tablet 50 MG4/27/2022 2/18/1982 0.165333333 0.02459 4/27/2022 572.36% No No
13107015490 PARoxetine HCl Oral Tablet 10 MG4/27/2022 2/18/1982 0.445 0.075 4/27/2022 493.33% No No
51672126705 Triamcinolone Acetonide Mouth/Throat Paste 0.1 %4/27/2022 9/8/1913 2.74 5.24075 4/27/2022 -47.72% No No
68180083773 Tri-Lo-Marzia Oral Tablet 0.18/0.215/0.25 MG-25 MC4/27/2022 12/24/2129 0.890595238 0.16464 4/27/2022 440.93% No No
70954006020 predniSONE Oral Tablet 20 MG4/27/2022 1/24/1941 0.043333333 0.11229 4/27/2022 -61.41% No No
70954003620 Clotrimazole External Solution 1 %4/27/2022 2/18/1982 0.494333333 0.9845 4/27/2022 -49.79% No No
33342025866 Oseltamivir Phosphate Oral Capsule 75 MG4/28/2022 5/18/1927 2.628 1.29695 4/28/2022 102.63% No No
65162019050 Naproxen Oral Tablet 500 MG4/28/2022 10/3/1954 0.195 0.07731 4/28/2022 152.23% No No
65862019105 Cyclobenzaprine HCl Oral Tablet 10 MG4/28/2022 10/3/1954 0.1895 0.0259 4/28/2022 631.66% No No
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31722072250 levoFLOXacin Oral Tablet 500 MG4/28/2022 3/1/1919 3.828571429 0.19821 4/28/2022 1831.57% No No
68180072003 amLODIPine Besylate Oral Tablet 5 MG4/29/2022 5/29/2146 0.343777778 0.01104 4/29/2022 3013.93% No No
00555097402 Amphetamine-Dextroamphetamine Oral Tablet 30 MG4/29/2022 4/8/2064 0.340166667 0.30925 4/29/2022 10.00% No No
13668033201 traZODone HCl Oral Tablet 150 MG4/29/2022 5/29/2146 0.554111111 0.1311 4/29/2022 322.66% No No
00378047705 diazePAM Oral Tablet 10 MG4/29/2022 4/8/2064 0.059 0.02633 4/29/2022 124.08% No No
68382066201 Spironolactone Oral Tablet 100 MG4/29/2022 7/18/2228 0.284083333 0.2048 4/29/2022 38.71% No No
65862047099 Losartan Potassium-HCTZ Oral Tablet 100-25 MG4/29/2022 2/18/1982 0.281 0.21077 4/29/2022 33.32% No No
57664050658 Metoprolol Tartrate Oral Tablet 25 MG4/30/2022 11/25/1921 0.04625 0.01777 4/30/2022 160.27% No No
00093101042 Mupirocin External Ointment 2 %4/30/2022 3/25/1960 0.660909091 0.18067 4/30/2022 265.81% No No
68462033390 Pramipexole Dihydrochloride Oral Tablet 1 MG5/1/2022 4/8/2064 0.568166667 0.06615 5/1/2022 758.91% No No
16729041401 Doxazosin Mesylate Oral Tablet 2 MG5/2/2022 2/18/1982 0.076333333 0.085 5/2/2022 -10.20% No No
65862049101 QUEtiapine Fumarate Oral Tablet 100 MG5/2/2022 5/29/2146 1.165777778 0.05826 5/2/2022 1900.99% No No
00591544210 predniSONE Oral Tablet 10 MG5/2/2022 6/29/1957 0.046190476 0.07092 5/2/2022 -34.87% No No
00781808926 Azithromycin Oral Tablet 250 MG5/2/2022 6/4/1916 1.545 0.48506 5/2/2022 218.52% No No
65862019201 FLUoxetine HCl Oral Capsule 10 MG5/3/2022 5/29/2146 0.160444444 0.03365 5/3/2022 376.80% No No
00093317431 Albuterol Sulfate HFA Inhalation Aerosol Solution 5/3/2022 4/9/1923 5.054117647 3.10102 5/3/2022 62.98% No No
50111064701 FLUoxetine HCl Oral Capsule 10 MG5/3/2022 5/29/2146 0.441666667 0.03365 5/3/2022 1212.53% No No
65862049460 QUEtiapine Fumarate Oral Tablet 300 MG5/3/2022 4/8/2064 2.883666667 0.13964 5/3/2022 1965.07% No No
59746017310 predniSONE Oral Tablet 10 MG5/3/2022 5/18/1927 0.052 0.07092 5/3/2022 -26.68% No No
57664050658 Metoprolol Tartrate Oral Tablet 25 MG5/4/2022 4/8/2064 0.045833333 0.01777 5/4/2022 157.93% No No
68180051902 Lisinopril-hydroCHLOROthiazide Oral Tablet 20-12.55/4/2022 4/8/2064 0.240833333 0.04909 5/4/2022 390.60% No No
50111064801 FLUoxetine HCl Oral Capsule 20 MG5/4/2022 10/17/2058 0.529655172 0.03177 5/4/2022 1567.16% No No
68180083773 Tri-Lo-Marzia Oral Tablet 0.18/0.215/0.25 MG-25 MC5/4/2022 8/28/1976 0.890714286 0.16464 5/4/2022 441.01% No No
69452015120 Vitamin D (Ergocalciferol) Oral Capsule 1.25 MG (55/4/2022 12/13/1910 0.1225 0.14082 5/4/2022 -13.01% No No
68382079801 Labetalol HCl Oral Tablet 100 MG5/4/2022 4/8/2064 0.114333333 0.12868 5/4/2022 -11.15% No No
69315011710 Furosemide Oral Tablet 40 MG5/4/2022 2/18/1982 0.027 0.03326 5/4/2022 -18.82% No No
65162068090 Promethazine-DM Oral Syrup 6.25-15 MG/5ML5/4/2022 6/21/2584 0.01572 0.05643 5/4/2022 -72.14% No No
00603459315 methylPREDNISolone Oral Tablet Therapy Pack 4 MG5/4/2022 6/29/1957 0.242857143 0.17447 5/4/2022 39.20% No No
66993001968 Albuterol Sulfate HFA Inhalation Aerosol Solution 5/4/2022 4/12/1949 0.59 1.85568 5/4/2022 -68.21% No No
68180016011 Azithromycin Oral Tablet 250 MG5/4/2022 6/4/1916 1.323333333 0.48506 5/4/2022 172.82% No No
55111046701 Metoprolol Succinate ER Oral Tablet Extended Relea5/4/2022 5/29/2146 0.209222222 0.10316 5/4/2022 102.81% No No
43547035611 Lisinopril Oral Tablet 40 MG 5/4/2022 5/29/2146 0.305666667 0.04778 5/4/2022 539.74% No No
00378395205 Atorvastatin Calcium Oral Tablet 40 MG5/4/2022 5/29/2146 1.144777778 0.063 5/4/2022 1717.11% No No
52817033010 Cyclobenzaprine HCl Oral Tablet 5 MG5/5/2022 2/18/1982 0.026333333 0.02938 5/5/2022 -10.37% No No
00527260532 Venlafaxine HCl ER Oral Tablet Extended Release 245/5/2022 2/18/1982 2.848333333 3.46235 5/5/2022 -17.73% No No
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00378110101 Prazosin HCl Oral Capsule 1 MG5/5/2022 4/8/2064 0.152166667 0.1999 5/5/2022 -23.88% No No
00555032302 hydrOXYzine Pamoate Oral Capsule 25 MG5/6/2022 5/29/2146 0.096666667 0.06792 5/6/2022 42.32% No No
45802036862 Imiquimod External Cream 5 %5/6/2022 9/15/1965 0.49625 1.00328 5/6/2022 -50.54% No No
00378727253 Norethindrone Oral Tablet 0.35 MG5/6/2022 8/28/1976 0.261785714 0.16123 5/6/2022 62.37% No No
62756097083 Buprenorphine HCl-Naloxone HCl Sublingual Tablet S5/7/2022 8/28/1976 2.068571429 1.08568 5/7/2022 90.53% No No
69238184001 Levothyroxine Sodium Oral Tablet 200 MCG5/9/2022 5/29/2146 0.442777778 0.2307 5/9/2022 91.93% No No
00093342601 LORazepam Oral Tablet 1 MG 5/9/2022 2/18/1982 0.052666667 0.04593 5/9/2022 14.67% No No
43547028111 Escitalopram Oxalate Oral Tablet 10 MG5/9/2022 5/29/2146 0.259777778 0.04972 5/9/2022 422.48% No No
69238115403 Ezetimibe Oral Tablet 10 MG 5/9/2022 2/18/1982 0.677 0.10777 5/9/2022 528.19% No No
42806054701 Vitamin D (Ergocalciferol) Oral Capsule 1.25 MG (55/9/2022 12/13/1910 0.1175 0.14082 5/9/2022 -16.56% No No
50111064801 FLUoxetine HCl Oral Capsule 20 MG5/9/2022 2/18/1982 0.453666667 0.03177 5/9/2022 1327.97% No No
67877041301 metFORMIN HCl ER Oral Tablet Extended Release 24 H5/10/2022 4/8/2064 0.046333333 0.03646 5/10/2022 27.08% No No
00591090030 glipiZIDE ER Oral Tablet Extended Release 24 Hour 5/10/2022 2/18/1982 0.024333333 0.12809 5/10/2022 -81.00% No No
65862039010 Ondansetron Oral Tablet Disintegrating 4 MG5/10/2022 7/6/2009 3.78975 0.24125 5/10/2022 1470.88% No No
69097014260 Albuterol Sulfate HFA Inhalation Aerosol Solution 5/11/2022 5/5/1918 1.87761194 3.77137 5/11/2022 -50.21% No No
68462010905 Topiramate Oral Tablet 100 MG5/11/2022 4/8/2064 1.139166667 0.06953 5/11/2022 1538.38% No No
00054001925 predniSONE Oral Tablet 50 MG5/11/2022 12/13/1910 0.025 0.26795 5/11/2022 -90.67% No No
53489011905 Doxycycline Hyclate Oral Capsule 100 MG5/12/2022 4/30/1938 1.045 0.14255 5/12/2022 633.08% No No
00093317431 Albuterol Sulfate HFA Inhalation Aerosol Solution 5/12/2022 4/9/1923 1.48 3.10102 5/12/2022 -52.27% No No
00781194339 Amoxicillin-Pot Clavulanate ER Oral Tablet Extende5/12/2022 5/18/1927 1.304 5.42252 5/12/2022 -75.95% No No
63304069301 Clindamycin HCl Oral Capsule 300 MG5/12/2022 8/28/1976 0.223214286 0.25846 5/12/2022 -13.64% No No
68382003516 Venlafaxine HCl ER Oral Capsule Extended Release 25/12/2022 5/29/2146 0.793111111 0.12722 5/12/2022 523.42% No No
50228018105 Gabapentin Oral Capsule 400 MG5/13/2022 5/29/2146 0.079777778 0.06195 5/13/2022 28.78% No No
69452015120 Vitamin D (Ergocalciferol) Oral Capsule 1.25 MG (55/13/2022 12/13/1910 0.1225 0.14082 5/13/2022 -13.01% No No
31722071390 Pantoprazole Sodium Oral Tablet Delayed Release 405/13/2022 5/29/2146 0.316 0.05828 5/13/2022 442.21% No No
68645056354 Ibuprofen Oral Tablet 800 MG5/13/2022 4/8/2064 0.048166667 0.07481 5/13/2022 -35.61% No No
70010077001 Methocarbamol Oral Tablet 750 MG5/13/2022 4/8/2064 0.0435 0.09307 5/13/2022 -53.26% No No
68645019059 Metoprolol Tartrate Oral Tablet 50 MG5/13/2022 4/8/2064 0.033333333 0.02252 5/13/2022 48.02% No No
68180098003 Lisinopril Oral Tablet 10 MG 5/14/2022 2/18/1982 0.167333333 0.01914 5/14/2022 774.26% No No
65862057490 Montelukast Sodium Oral Tablet 10 MG5/14/2022 2/18/1982 0.960666667 0.06589 5/14/2022 1357.99% No No
68382076010 metFORMIN HCl Oral Tablet 1000 MG5/14/2022 4/8/2064 0.245166667 0.02625 5/14/2022 833.97% No No
59746017509 predniSONE Oral Tablet 20 MG5/14/2022 5/18/1927 0.086 0.11229 5/14/2022 -23.41% No No
13107015590 PARoxetine HCl Oral Tablet 20 MG5/15/2022 2/18/1982 0.449333333 0.08736 5/15/2022 414.35% No No
31722070530 valACYclovir HCl Oral Tablet 1 GM5/16/2022 6/29/1957 2.149047619 0.5737 5/16/2022 274.59% No No
68645058459 metFORMIN HCl Oral Tablet 1000 MG5/16/2022 4/8/2064 0.066666667 0.02625 5/16/2022 153.97% No No
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00093505898 Atorvastatin Calcium Oral Tablet 40 MG5/16/2022 2/18/1982 0.5 0.063 5/16/2022 693.65% No No
43547028211 Escitalopram Oxalate Oral Tablet 20 MG5/16/2022 2/18/1982 0.271333333 0.07845 5/16/2022 245.87% No No
70954006020 predniSONE Oral Tablet 20 MG5/16/2022 5/18/1927 0.044 0.11229 5/16/2022 -60.82% No No
68382050010 Omeprazole Oral Capsule Delayed Release 40 MG5/17/2022 2/18/1982 1.468 0.05959 5/17/2022 2363.50% No No
00378718705 metFORMIN HCl Oral Tablet 1000 MG5/17/2022 4/8/2064 0.287833333 0.02625 5/17/2022 996.51% No No
65862047090 Losartan Potassium-HCTZ Oral Tablet 100-25 MG5/17/2022 2/18/1982 0.676333333 0.21077 5/17/2022 220.89% No No
31722088290 Rosuvastatin Calcium Oral Tablet 5 MG5/17/2022 2/18/1982 1.775666667 0.06753 5/17/2022 2529.45% No No
55111046701 Metoprolol Succinate ER Oral Tablet Extended Relea5/17/2022 2/18/1982 0.209333333 0.10316 5/17/2022 102.92% No No
29300022019 Montelukast Sodium Oral Tablet 10 MG5/17/2022 5/29/2146 0.339333333 0.06589 5/17/2022 415.00% No No
16729017217 Amitriptyline HCl Oral Tablet 25 MG5/18/2022 2/18/1982 0.036333333 0.07343 5/18/2022 -50.52% No No
57237001830 DULoxetine HCl Oral Capsule Delayed Release Partic5/18/2022 2/18/1982 0.471 0.10619 5/18/2022 343.54% No No
16729013700 clonazePAM Oral Tablet 1 MG5/18/2022 2/18/1982 0.051333333 0.0296 5/18/2022 73.42% No No
52817033200 Cyclobenzaprine HCl Oral Tablet 10 MG5/18/2022 6/29/1957 0.216666667 0.0259 5/18/2022 736.55% No No
00115149101 Amphetamine-Dextroamphet ER Oral Capsule Extended 5/18/2022 2/18/1982 1.138333333 0.61484 5/18/2022 85.14% No No
50111091701 Torsemide Oral Tablet 20 MG5/19/2022 2/18/1982 0.049333333 0.08257 5/19/2022 -40.25% No No
00406051205 oxyCODONE-Acetaminophen Oral Tablet 5-325 MG5/19/2022 10/3/1954 0.206 0.09091 5/19/2022 126.60% No No
67877056305 metFORMIN HCl Oral Tablet 1000 MG5/19/2022 4/8/2064 0.287166667 0.02625 5/19/2022 993.97% No No
55111058701 amLODIPine Besy-Benazepril HCl Oral Capsule 5-40 M5/19/2022 2/18/1982 0.795666667 0.15246 5/19/2022 421.89% No No
57237022130 Pioglitazone HCl Oral Tablet 45 MG5/19/2022 2/18/1982 2.305333333 0.14091 5/19/2022 1536.03% No No
00378181710 Levothyroxine Sodium Oral Tablet 175 MCG5/19/2022 2/18/1982 0.137 0.2247 5/19/2022 -39.03% No No
63304069301 Clindamycin HCl Oral Capsule 300 MG5/20/2022 8/28/1976 0.223214286 0.25846 5/20/2022 -13.64% No No
42806040021 methylPREDNISolone Oral Tablet Therapy Pack 4 MG5/20/2022 6/29/1957 0.099047619 0.17447 5/20/2022 -43.23% No No
00781185220 Amoxicillin-Pot Clavulanate Oral Tablet 875-125 MG5/20/2022 10/3/1954 0.2705 0.32484 5/20/2022 -16.73% No No
62175061743 Pantoprazole Sodium Oral Tablet Delayed Release 405/20/2022 5/29/2146 0.066555556 0.05828 5/20/2022 14.20% No No
52817033200 Cyclobenzaprine HCl Oral Tablet 10 MG5/20/2022 5/29/2146 0.022333333 0.0259 5/20/2022 -13.77% No No
69097015815 Meloxicam Oral Tablet 7.5 MG5/20/2022 2/18/1982 0.629 0.02308 5/20/2022 2625.30% No No
16729017217 Amitriptyline HCl Oral Tablet 25 MG5/21/2022 2/18/1982 0.036333333 0.07343 5/21/2022 -50.52% No No
00406802003 Buprenorphine HCl-Naloxone HCl Sublingual Tablet S5/21/2022 8/28/1976 2.068571429 1.08568 5/21/2022 90.53% No No
27241009903 DULoxetine HCl Oral Capsule Delayed Release Partic5/21/2022 2/18/1982 1.558666667 0.12412 5/21/2022 1155.77% No No
43547028810 buPROPion HCl ER (SR) Oral Tablet Extended Release5/21/2022 2/18/1982 0.385 0.11271 5/21/2022 241.58% No No
68382013201 Tamsulosin HCl Oral Capsule 0.4 MG5/21/2022 2/18/1982 0.253 0.06447 5/21/2022 292.43% No No
00054001925 predniSONE Oral Tablet 50 MG5/21/2022 9/8/1913 0.07 0.26795 5/21/2022 -73.88% No No
27808003501 HYDROcodone-Acetaminophen Oral Tablet 5-325 MG5/21/2022 11/25/1921 0.1175 0.09602 5/21/2022 22.37% No No
31722052201 hydrALAZINE HCl Oral Tablet 100 MG5/22/2022 3/26/2639 0.201037037 0.0869 5/22/2022 131.34% No No
13668000805 Zolpidem Tartrate Oral Tablet 10 MG5/23/2022 3/1/1919 0.785714286 0.0301 5/23/2022 2510.35% No No
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13107015490 PARoxetine HCl Oral Tablet 10 MG5/23/2022 2/18/1982 0.445 0.075 5/23/2022 493.33% No No
65862056090 Pantoprazole Sodium Oral Tablet Delayed Release 405/23/2022 2/18/1982 1.045666667 0.05828 5/23/2022 1694.21% No No
68462015713 Ondansetron Oral Tablet Disintegrating 4 MG5/23/2022 10/3/1954 4.588 0.24125 5/23/2022 1801.76% No No
16729017201 Amitriptyline HCl Oral Tablet 25 MG5/24/2022 2/18/1982 0.062 0.07343 5/24/2022 -15.57% No No
69097012805 amLODIPine Besylate Oral Tablet 10 MG5/24/2022 2/18/1982 0.015 0.01687 5/24/2022 -11.08% No No
63304069301 Clindamycin HCl Oral Capsule 300 MG5/24/2022 2/18/1982 0.632 0.25846 5/24/2022 144.53% No No
68180031902 buPROPion HCl ER (XL) Oral Tablet Extended Release5/25/2022 4/8/2064 0.302833333 0.1335 5/25/2022 126.84% No No
00116200116 Chlorhexidine Gluconate Mouth/Throat Solution 0.125/25/2022 1/10/3195 0.001331924 0.00532 5/25/2022 -74.96% No No
42806040021 methylPREDNISolone Oral Tablet Therapy Pack 4 MG5/25/2022 6/29/1957 0.099047619 0.17447 5/25/2022 -43.23% No No
00781261305 Amoxicillin Oral Capsule 500 MG5/25/2022 8/28/1976 0.022857143 0.07054 5/25/2022 -67.60% No No
00093317431 Albuterol Sulfate HFA Inhalation Aerosol Solution 5/25/2022 4/9/1923 5.054117647 3.10102 5/25/2022 62.98% No No
29300022019 Montelukast Sodium Oral Tablet 10 MG5/26/2022 5/29/2146 0.339333333 0.06589 5/26/2022 415.00% No No
47781065190 Levothyroxine Sodium Oral Tablet 100 MCG5/26/2022 5/29/2146 0.033666667 0.17286 5/26/2022 -80.52% No No
45802065078 Loratadine Oral Tablet 10 MG5/26/2022 5/29/2146 0.018 0.05785 5/26/2022 -68.89% No No
69452017173 Azithromycin Oral Tablet 250 MG5/26/2022 6/4/1916 0.398333333 0.48506 5/26/2022 -17.88% No No
00093317431 Albuterol Sulfate HFA Inhalation Aerosol Solution 5/26/2022 4/9/1923 5.054117647 3.10102 5/26/2022 62.98% No No
69097084805 Escitalopram Oxalate Oral Tablet 10 MG5/26/2022 2/18/1982 1.04 0.04972 5/26/2022 1991.71% No No
66993059902 Amphetamine-Dextroamphet ER Oral Capsule Extended 5/27/2022 2/18/1982 0.919666667 0.61484 5/27/2022 49.58% No No
13668010401 Isosorbide Mononitrate ER Oral Tablet Extended Rel5/27/2022 5/29/2146 0.111111111 0.09715 5/27/2022 14.37% No No
65862050301 Amoxicillin-Pot Clavulanate Oral Tablet 875-125 MG5/27/2022 10/3/1954 0.2705 0.32484 5/27/2022 -16.73% No No
42806040021 methylPREDNISolone Oral Tablet Therapy Pack 4 MG5/27/2022 6/29/1957 0.099047619 0.17447 5/27/2022 -43.23% No No
00254101196 Sucralfate Oral Suspension 1 GM/10ML5/27/2022 9/28/3542 0.0339 0.34621 5/27/2022 -90.21% No No
68382080601 traZODone HCl Oral Tablet 100 MG5/27/2022 4/8/2064 0.0835 0.07015 5/27/2022 19.03% No No
68645055654 Lisinopril-hydroCHLOROthiazide Oral Tablet 10-12.55/28/2022 5/29/2146 0.066555556 0.03674 5/28/2022 81.15% No No
50742061510 Metoprolol Succinate ER Oral Tablet Extended Relea5/28/2022 2/18/1982 0.208666667 0.08799 5/28/2022 137.15% No No
62332014231 Celecoxib Oral Capsule 200 MG5/29/2022 4/8/2064 0.454333333 0.13496 5/29/2022 236.64% No No
65862039010 Ondansetron Oral Tablet Disintegrating 4 MG5/29/2022 8/21/1924 3.79 0.24125 5/29/2022 1470.98% No No
57664050658 Metoprolol Tartrate Oral Tablet 25 MG5/31/2022 4/8/2064 0.045833333 0.01777 5/31/2022 157.93% No No
68645052354 Sertraline HCl Oral Tablet 100 MG5/31/2022 10/26/2392 0.170888889 0.06021 5/31/2022 183.82% No No
43598065530 buPROPion HCl ER (XL) Oral Tablet Extended Release5/31/2022 5/29/2146 0.286444444 0.1335 5/31/2022 114.57% No No
00378047705 diazePAM Oral Tablet 10 MG5/31/2022 4/8/2064 0.059 0.02633 5/31/2022 124.08% No No
10702000301 Promethazine HCl Oral Tablet 25 MG5/31/2022 2/18/1982 0.086 0.05271 5/31/2022 63.16% No No
65862049101 QUEtiapine Fumarate Oral Tablet 100 MG5/31/2022 5/18/1927 1.166 0.05826 5/31/2022 1901.37% No No
68462019001 Naproxen Oral Tablet 500 MG5/31/2022 10/26/2392 0.150222222 0.07731 5/31/2022 94.31% No No
42806054701 Vitamin D (Ergocalciferol) Oral Capsule 1.25 MG (55/31/2022 11/7/1932 0.118333333 0.14082 5/31/2022 -15.97% No No
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68180083773 Tri-Lo-Marzia Oral Tablet 0.18/0.215/0.25 MG-25 MC6/1/2022 8/28/1976 0.890714286 0.16464 6/1/2022 441.01% No No
68180096301 Albuterol Sulfate HFA Inhalation Aerosol Solution 6/1/2022 7/17/1946 0.522352941 3.10102 6/1/2022 -83.16% No No
68382053701 Potassium Citrate ER Oral Tablet Extended Release 6/1/2022 5/29/2146 0.487333333 0.30433 6/1/2022 60.13% No No
43598081115 Cetirizine HCl Oral Tablet 10 MG6/1/2022 2/18/1982 0.005333333 0.07064 6/1/2022 -92.45% No No
65862049460 QUEtiapine Fumarate Oral Tablet 300 MG6/2/2022 4/8/2064 2.883666667 0.13964 6/2/2022 1965.07% No No
00555077902 medroxyPROGESTERone Acetate Oral Tablet 10 MG6/2/2022 5/18/1927 0.03 0.14545 6/2/2022 -79.37% No No
72205000490 Rosuvastatin Calcium Oral Tablet 20 MG6/2/2022 2/18/1982 0.536666667 0.07822 6/2/2022 586.10% No No
62332014930 Olmesartan Medoxomil-HCTZ Oral Tablet 20-12.5 MG6/2/2022 2/18/1982 0.376666667 0.22565 6/2/2022 66.93% No No
00406012301 HYDROcodone-Acetaminophen Oral Tablet 5-325 MG6/2/2022 5/29/2146 0.106555556 0.09602 6/2/2022 10.97% No No
62332002431 FLUoxetine HCl Oral Capsule 40 MG6/2/2022 2/18/1982 0.133333333 0.08204 6/2/2022 62.52% No No
66993059902 Amphetamine-Dextroamphet ER Oral Capsule Extended 6/2/2022 2/18/1982 0.368 0.61484 6/2/2022 -40.15% No No
42806034101 Amphetamine-Dextroamphetamine Oral Tablet 10 MG6/2/2022 2/18/1982 0.123333333 0.24071 6/2/2022 -48.76% No No
00527260532 Venlafaxine HCl ER Oral Tablet Extended Release 246/3/2022 2/18/1982 2.818333333 3.46235 6/3/2022 -18.60% No No
68462033390 Pramipexole Dihydrochloride Oral Tablet 1 MG6/3/2022 4/8/2064 0.568166667 0.06615 6/3/2022 758.91% No No
68645052354 Sertraline HCl Oral Tablet 100 MG6/4/2022 4/8/2064 0.170833333 0.06021 6/4/2022 183.73% No No
69238184001 Levothyroxine Sodium Oral Tablet 200 MCG6/4/2022 5/29/2146 0.442777778 0.2307 6/4/2022 91.93% No No
00406802003 Buprenorphine HCl-Naloxone HCl Sublingual Tablet S6/4/2022 8/28/1976 2.068571429 1.08568 6/4/2022 90.53% No No
51672130302 Econazole Nitrate External Cream 1 %6/4/2022 4/8/2064 0.296833333 0.37785 6/4/2022 -21.44% No No
00378181377 Levothyroxine Sodium Oral Tablet 125 MCG6/4/2022 2/18/1982 0.112 0.18894 6/4/2022 -40.72% No No
65862005299 Simvastatin Oral Tablet 20 MG6/4/2022 2/18/1982 0.833666667 0.02604 6/4/2022 3101.48% No No
16729020201 busPIRone HCl Oral Tablet 10 MG6/4/2022 4/8/2064 0.228666667 0.03957 6/4/2022 477.88% No No
16729017017 Escitalopram Oxalate Oral Tablet 20 MG6/4/2022 2/18/1982 0.836333333 0.07845 6/4/2022 966.07% No No
42806066305 busPIRone HCl Oral Tablet 10 MG6/5/2022 8/22/2885 0.077305556 0.03957 6/5/2022 95.36% No No
51991074790 DULoxetine HCl Oral Capsule Delayed Release Partic6/5/2022 2/18/1982 1.282 0.10619 6/5/2022 1107.27% No No
42806040021 methylPREDNISolone Oral Tablet Therapy Pack 4 MG6/5/2022 6/29/1957 0.099047619 0.17447 6/5/2022 -43.23% No No
00093720198 Pravastatin Sodium Oral Tablet 20 MG6/6/2022 5/29/2146 0.648555556 0.05771 6/6/2022 1023.82% No No
65162024709 Chlorthalidone Oral Tablet 25 MG6/6/2022 5/29/2146 0.239555556 0.16117 6/6/2022 48.64% No No
68382066201 Spironolactone Oral Tablet 100 MG6/6/2022 7/18/2228 0.284083333 0.2048 6/6/2022 38.71% No No
65862078130 Olmesartan Medoxomil-HCTZ Oral Tablet 40-25 MG6/6/2022 5/29/2146 1.732333333 0.29227 6/6/2022 492.72% No No
68682011001 Pimecrolimus External Cream 1 %6/6/2022 2/18/1982 0.608666667 5.06554 6/6/2022 -87.98% No No
68462010905 Topiramate Oral Tablet 100 MG6/7/2022 4/8/2064 1.139166667 0.06953 6/7/2022 1538.38% No No
65862042005 Sulfamethoxazole-Trimethoprim Oral Tablet 800-160 6/7/2022 8/28/1976 0.180357143 0.06566 6/7/2022 174.68% No No
70010075405 Methocarbamol Oral Tablet 500 MG6/8/2022 5/29/2146 0.047555556 0.07091 6/8/2022 -32.94% No No
00548585000 Glucagon Emergency Injection Kit 1 MG6/8/2022 9/26/1902 57.12 208.81357 6/8/2022 -72.65% No No
00093317431 Albuterol Sulfate HFA Inhalation Aerosol Solution 6/8/2022 4/9/1923 5.054117647 3.10102 6/8/2022 62.98% No No
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69315011710 Furosemide Oral Tablet 40 MG6/9/2022 2/18/1982 0.027 0.03326 6/9/2022 -18.82% No No
50742061510 Metoprolol Succinate ER Oral Tablet Extended Relea6/9/2022 5/29/2146 0.073666667 0.08799 6/9/2022 -16.28% No No
68645055154 Lisinopril Oral Tablet 5 MG 6/9/2022 5/29/2146 0.039 0.01549 6/9/2022 151.78% No No
69452015120 Vitamin D (Ergocalciferol) Oral Capsule 1.25 MG (56/9/2022 12/13/1910 0.1225 0.14082 6/9/2022 -13.01% No No
65162055610 Temazepam Oral Capsule 15 MG6/9/2022 2/18/1982 0.149666667 0.07712 6/9/2022 94.07% No No
65862001305 Sertraline HCl Oral Tablet 100 MG6/9/2022 2/18/1982 0.565333333 0.06021 6/9/2022 838.94% No No
65162062711 traMADol HCl Oral Tablet 50 MG6/9/2022 4/8/2064 0.165333333 0.02459 6/9/2022 572.36% No No
00527810737 Dexmethylphenidate HCl ER Oral Capsule Extended Re6/9/2022 2/18/1982 1.881 1.21716 6/9/2022 54.54% No No
68180044002 Cephalexin Oral Suspension Reconstituted 125 MG/5M6/9/2022 7/30/2447 0.034 0.0415 6/9/2022 -18.07% No No
50111064801 FLUoxetine HCl Oral Capsule 20 MG6/10/2022 11/7/1932 0.53 0.03177 6/10/2022 1568.24% No No
68180051902 Lisinopril-hydroCHLOROthiazide Oral Tablet 20-12.56/10/2022 4/8/2064 0.240833333 0.04909 6/10/2022 390.60% No No
60505317007 Omega-3-acid Ethyl Esters Oral Capsule 1 GM6/10/2022 7/18/2228 0.679916667 0.18363 6/10/2022 270.26% No No
00591090030 glipiZIDE ER Oral Tablet Extended Release 24 Hour 6/10/2022 2/18/1982 0.024333333 0.12809 6/10/2022 -81.00% No No
13107015590 PARoxetine HCl Oral Tablet 20 MG6/11/2022 2/18/1982 0.449333333 0.08736 6/11/2022 414.35% No No
57664050658 Metoprolol Tartrate Oral Tablet 25 MG6/11/2022 10/26/2392 0.045888889 0.01777 6/11/2022 158.24% No No
16729016917 Escitalopram Oxalate Oral Tablet 10 MG6/11/2022 5/29/2146 0.801555556 0.04972 6/11/2022 1512.14% No No
50111064801 FLUoxetine HCl Oral Capsule 20 MG6/12/2022 2/18/1982 0.453666667 0.03177 6/12/2022 1327.97% No No
00378110101 Prazosin HCl Oral Capsule 1 MG6/12/2022 4/8/2064 0.152166667 0.1999 6/12/2022 -23.88% No No
68180051801 Lisinopril-hydroCHLOROthiazide Oral Tablet 10-12.56/13/2022 2/18/1982 0.190333333 0.03674 6/13/2022 418.05% No No
65862057490 Montelukast Sodium Oral Tablet 10 MG6/14/2022 2/18/1982 0.960666667 0.06589 6/14/2022 1357.99% No No
68180098003 Lisinopril Oral Tablet 10 MG 6/14/2022 2/18/1982 0.167333333 0.01914 6/14/2022 774.26% No No
00378181710 Levothyroxine Sodium Oral Tablet 175 MCG6/14/2022 2/18/1982 0.137 0.2247 6/14/2022 -39.03% No No
68382076010 metFORMIN HCl Oral Tablet 1000 MG6/14/2022 4/8/2064 0.245166667 0.02625 6/14/2022 833.97% No No
66993059902 Amphetamine-Dextroamphet ER Oral Capsule Extended 6/14/2022 2/18/1982 1.138333333 0.61484 6/14/2022 85.14% No No
13107015490 PARoxetine HCl Oral Tablet 10 MG6/15/2022 5/29/2146 0.445111111 0.075 6/15/2022 493.48% No No
50742061510 Metoprolol Succinate ER Oral Tablet Extended Relea6/15/2022 2/18/1982 0.208666667 0.08799 6/15/2022 137.15% No No
16729013700 clonazePAM Oral Tablet 1 MG6/15/2022 2/18/1982 0.051333333 0.0296 6/15/2022 73.42% No No
66993001968 Albuterol Sulfate HFA Inhalation Aerosol Solution 6/15/2022 4/12/1949 2.601666667 1.85568 6/15/2022 40.20% No No
76385012450 Methocarbamol Oral Tablet 750 MG6/16/2022 7/6/2009 0.055 0.09307 6/16/2022 -40.90% No No
62175061743 Pantoprazole Sodium Oral Tablet Delayed Release 406/16/2022 5/29/2146 0.066555556 0.05828 6/16/2022 14.20% No No
50111091701 Torsemide Oral Tablet 20 MG6/17/2022 2/18/1982 0.049333333 0.08257 6/17/2022 -40.25% No No
68645058459 metFORMIN HCl Oral Tablet 1000 MG6/17/2022 4/8/2064 0.066666667 0.02625 6/17/2022 153.97% No No
00093505898 Atorvastatin Calcium Oral Tablet 40 MG6/17/2022 2/18/1982 0.5 0.063 6/17/2022 693.65% No No
43547028211 Escitalopram Oxalate Oral Tablet 20 MG6/17/2022 2/18/1982 0.271333333 0.07845 6/17/2022 245.87% No No
00245531911 Klor-Con M20 Oral Tablet Extended Release 20 MEQ6/17/2022 2/18/1982 0.106666667 0.25243 6/17/2022 -57.74% No No
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42806054701 Vitamin D (Ergocalciferol) Oral Capsule 1.25 MG (56/18/2022 11/7/1932 0.118333333 0.14082 6/18/2022 -15.97% No No
69238115403 Ezetimibe Oral Tablet 10 MG6/18/2022 5/29/2146 0.677111111 0.10777 6/18/2022 528.29% No No
68645055654 Lisinopril-hydroCHLOROthiazide Oral Tablet 10-12.56/18/2022 2/18/1982 0.066666667 0.03674 6/18/2022 81.46% No No
66993058497 Fluticasone-Salmeterol Inhalation Aerosol Powder B6/18/2022 4/8/2064 0.357666667 1.62434 6/18/2022 -77.98% No No
16714068303 Simvastatin Oral Tablet 20 MG6/18/2022 2/18/1982 0.3 0.02604 6/18/2022 1052.07% No No
27241009803 DULoxetine HCl Oral Capsule Delayed Release Partic6/18/2022 3/1/1919 1.558571429 0.10619 6/18/2022 1367.72% No No
43547028810 buPROPion HCl ER (SR) Oral Tablet Extended Release6/18/2022 4/8/2064 0.385166667 0.11271 6/18/2022 241.73% No No
00406802003 Buprenorphine HCl-Naloxone HCl Sublingual Tablet S6/18/2022 8/28/1976 2.068571429 1.08568 6/18/2022 90.53% No No
68180013501 Escitalopram Oxalate Oral Tablet 10 MG6/18/2022 2/18/1982 0.936 0.04972 6/18/2022 1782.54% No No
57237022130 Pioglitazone HCl Oral Tablet 45 MG6/19/2022 2/18/1982 2.305333333 0.14091 6/19/2022 1536.03% No No
67877056305 metFORMIN HCl Oral Tablet 1000 MG6/19/2022 4/8/2064 0.287166667 0.02625 6/19/2022 993.97% No No
55111058701 amLODIPine Besy-Benazepril HCl Oral Capsule 5-40 M6/19/2022 2/18/1982 0.795666667 0.15246 6/19/2022 421.89% No No
00093505698 Atorvastatin Calcium Oral Tablet 10 MG6/20/2022 5/29/2146 0.422222222 0.03732 6/20/2022 1031.36% No No
65162074510 Promethazine HCl Oral Tablet 12.5 MG6/20/2022 4/8/2064 0.083333333 0.05281 6/20/2022 57.80% No No
00093220305 Metoclopramide HCl Oral Tablet 10 MG6/20/2022 5/29/2146 0.044333333 0.05083 6/20/2022 -12.78% No No
70700015010 Omeprazole Oral Capsule Delayed Release 20 MG6/20/2022 10/26/2392 0.249111111 0.03558 6/20/2022 600.14% No No
64980028105 glipiZIDE ER Oral Tablet Extended Release 24 Hour 6/20/2022 10/26/2392 0.048333333 0.184 6/20/2022 -73.73% No No
65862050320 Amoxicillin-Pot Clavulanate Oral Tablet 875-125 MG6/21/2022 4/30/1938 0.858571429 0.32484 6/21/2022 164.31% No No
68180031902 buPROPion HCl ER (XL) Oral Tablet Extended Release6/22/2022 4/8/2064 0.302833333 0.1335 6/22/2022 126.84% No No
65862050320 Amoxicillin-Pot Clavulanate Oral Tablet 875-125 MG6/22/2022 10/3/1954 1.003 0.32484 6/22/2022 208.77% No No
50383070016 Fluticasone Propionate Nasal Suspension 50 MCG/ACT6/22/2022 6/1/2031 1.046041667 0.27037 6/22/2022 286.89% No No
69238110002 Doxycycline Hyclate Oral Capsule 100 MG6/23/2022 4/30/1938 0.577142857 0.14255 6/23/2022 304.87% No No
16714022502 Losartan Potassium-HCTZ Oral Tablet 100-25 MG6/23/2022 2/18/1982 0.171 0.21077 6/23/2022 -18.87% No No
43547028110 Escitalopram Oxalate Oral Tablet 10 MG6/23/2022 2/18/1982 0.859666667 0.04972 6/23/2022 1629.02% No No
16729017217 Amitriptyline HCl Oral Tablet 25 MG6/24/2022 5/29/2146 0.036222222 0.07343 6/24/2022 -50.67% No No
68180072103 amLODIPine Besylate Oral Tablet 10 MG6/25/2022 5/29/2146 0.404 0.01687 6/25/2022 2294.78% No No
50742061510 Metoprolol Succinate ER Oral Tablet Extended Relea6/25/2022 5/29/2146 0.208666667 0.08799 6/25/2022 137.15% No No
00093505898 Atorvastatin Calcium Oral Tablet 40 MG6/26/2022 5/29/2146 0.422222222 0.063 6/26/2022 570.19% No No
50383077504 Lidocaine Viscous HCl Mouth/Throat Solution 2 %6/26/2022 4/8/2064 0.0225 0.06351 6/26/2022 -64.57% No No
69452015120 Vitamin D (Ergocalciferol) Oral Capsule 1.25 MG (56/26/2022 12/13/1910 0.1225 0.14082 6/26/2022 -13.01% No No
50111064801 FLUoxetine HCl Oral Capsule 20 MG6/27/2022 5/29/2146 0.453555556 0.03177 6/27/2022 1327.62% No No
69452015673 Rizatriptan Benzoate Oral Tablet Disintegrating 5 6/27/2022 8/21/1924 1.994444444 0.80419 6/27/2022 148.01% No No
52817033010 Cyclobenzaprine HCl Oral Tablet 5 MG6/27/2022 4/8/2064 0.325666667 0.02938 6/27/2022 1008.46% No No
59651036205 Ibuprofen Oral Tablet 800 MG6/27/2022 5/29/2146 0.116444444 0.07481 6/27/2022 55.65% No No
57664050658 Metoprolol Tartrate Oral Tablet 25 MG6/27/2022 4/8/2064 0.045833333 0.01777 6/27/2022 157.93% No No
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65862049460 QUEtiapine Fumarate Oral Tablet 300 MG6/27/2022 4/8/2064 2.883666667 0.13964 6/27/2022 1965.07% No No
31722059690 Fenofibrate Oral Tablet 145 MG6/28/2022 2/18/1982 0.3 0.16424 6/28/2022 82.66% No No
68382013201 Tamsulosin HCl Oral Capsule 0.4 MG6/28/2022 2/18/1982 0.253 0.06447 6/28/2022 292.43% No No
43598081115 Cetirizine HCl Oral Tablet 10 MG6/28/2022 2/18/1982 0.005333333 0.07064 6/28/2022 -92.45% No No
68180083773 Tri-Lo-Marzia Oral Tablet 0.18/0.215/0.25 MG-25 MC6/29/2022 8/28/1976 0.890714286 0.16464 6/29/2022 441.01% No No
45963067611 Metoprolol Succinate ER Oral Tablet Extended Relea6/29/2022 2/18/1982 0.209333333 0.10316 6/29/2022 102.92% No No
63304069301 Clindamycin HCl Oral Capsule 300 MG6/29/2022 6/29/1957 0.631904762 0.25846 6/29/2022 144.49% No No
65862000899 metFORMIN HCl Oral Tablet 500 MG6/29/2022 10/26/2392 0.014833333 0.01696 6/29/2022 -12.54% No No
51224002070 metFORMIN HCl Oral Tablet 500 MG6/29/2022 7/18/2228 0.014833333 0.01696 6/29/2022 -12.54% No No
65862039010 Ondansetron Oral Tablet Disintegrating 4 MG6/29/2022 10/3/1954 3.79 0.24125 6/29/2022 1470.98% No No
65862085901 Famotidine Oral Tablet 20 MG6/29/2022 10/3/1954 0.412 0.03262 6/29/2022 1163.03% No No
55111015810 Omeprazole Oral Capsule Delayed Release 20 MG6/29/2022 10/3/1954 0.706 0.03558 6/29/2022 1884.26% No No
16729041401 Doxazosin Mesylate Oral Tablet 2 MG6/29/2022 2/18/1982 0.074666667 0.085 6/29/2022 -12.16% No No
16729020001 busPIRone HCl Oral Tablet 5 MG6/30/2022 10/26/2392 0.131111111 0.02853 6/30/2022 359.56% No No
68645019059 Metoprolol Tartrate Oral Tablet 50 MG6/30/2022 4/8/2064 0.033333333 0.02252 6/30/2022 48.02% No No
67877041301 metFORMIN HCl ER Oral Tablet Extended Release 24 H6/30/2022 2/18/1982 0.046333333 0.03646 6/30/2022 27.08% No No
50228018105 Gabapentin Oral Capsule 400 MG6/30/2022 5/29/2146 0.079777778 0.06195 6/30/2022 28.78% No No
69097084905 Escitalopram Oxalate Oral Tablet 20 MG6/30/2022 5/29/2146 1.085222222 0.07845 6/30/2022 1283.33% No No
16729044315 buPROPion HCl ER (XL) Oral Tablet Extended Release6/30/2022 5/29/2146 1.036222222 0.1335 6/30/2022 676.20% No No
00378047705 diazePAM Oral Tablet 10 MG6/30/2022 4/8/2064 0.059 0.02633 6/30/2022 124.08% No No
51862087206 Microgestin 1.5/30 Oral Tablet 1.5-30 MG-MCG6/30/2022 6/25/2072 0.073650794 0.56037 6/30/2022 -86.86% No No
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